
ICM ACADEMY 2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JULY 2023
Monday, July 31: School-Based In service

AUGUST 2023
Monday , August 7: First Half Day for all Students.
Tuesday, August 8: Second Half Day for all Students.
Wednesday, August 9: First full Day for students.

SEPTEMBER 2023
Monday, September 4: Labor Day (Day Out for All)
Friday, September 15: In-service Day (Day Out for Students)

OCTOBER 2023
Monday, October 2-Friday, October 6: Fall Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)
Monday, October 16-Parent/Teacher Conferences (Day out for Students)

NOVEMBER 2023
Wednesday, November 1: Teacher In-Service Day (Day out for Students)
Monday, November 20- Friday, November 24: Thanksgiving Break (Day Out for All)

DECEMBER 2023
Wednesday, December 20: Student Half Day
Thursday, December 21-Wednesday, January 3: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)

JANUARY 2024
Thursday, January 4: In-service (Day Out for Students)
Friday, January 5: In-service (Day Out for Students)
Monday, January 8: Students Return
Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Day Out for All)

FEBRUARY 2024
Friday, February 16: In-service (Day Out for Students)
Monday, February 19: Presidents’ Day (Day Out for All)

MARCH 2024
Thursday, March 5: Parent/Teacher Conferences (Day out for Students)
Monday, March 25-Friday, March 29: Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)

APRIL 2024
Tuesday, April 9-Friday-April 11: Eid El Fitr holiday (Day out for Students).

MAY 2024
Friday, May 24: Last Half Day for Students



Monday, May 27: Memorial Day (Day Out For All)


